
 
 



Girls Program CABRINI HIGH SCHOOL 

Grades 9-12  Allen Park, MI  
 
All incoming Freshman Must purchase plaid in either style; NO SHORTER THAN 3" from middle of knee                    
Grades Skirts Price Range 
 9 - 12 3525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt $54.50 - $64.75 
 9 - 12 3533 Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short $52.50 - $62.50 
  Colors: Grey/Navy Polyester Plaid-933 

 
Grades Embroidered Polos Price Range 
 9 - 12 8715 Moisture Wicking Polo $25.70 - $29.70 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

Grades Embroidered Girls Pants Price Range 
 9 - 12 3264 Mid-Rise Slacks $32.80 - $37.35 
  Colors: Khaki Brushed Twill with school monogram-1027/6770 

 
Grades Embroidered Sweaters Price Range 
 9 - 12 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $38.25 - $48.25 
 9 - 12 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $36.25 - $45.70 

 9 - 12 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $42.70 - $52.25 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

Grades Embroidered Pullovers Price Range 
 9 - 12 2085 Jerzees Cadet 1/4 Zip $35.25 - $43.25 
 9 - 12 2258 Ladies Half Zip Pullover $44.70 - $47.70 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

These are the only sock options; Navy tights may be worn in place of crew socks 

Grades Hosiery/Socks Price Range 
 9 - 12 1653 Cotton Crew Sock $4.65 - $4.65 
 9 - 12 8653 Bamboo Crew Sock - 3 Pack $11.30 - $11.30 
  Colors: Navy-15, White-17 

 9 - 12 8613 Bamboo Cable Knit Tights $13.35 - $15.40 
 9 - 12 8625 Bamboo Flat Knit Opaque Tights $10.25 - $12.30 
  Colors: Navy-15 

 

Grades Belts Price Range 
 9 - 12 6305 Wide All Leather Belt $17.50 - $17.50 

 9 - 12 6310 Braided All Leather Belt $10.75 - $12.99 
  Colors: Brown-23 

 9 - 12 6309 Narrow All Leather Belt $14.50 - $14.50 
  Colors: Brown-23, Black with Brown-2223 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037   Pricing Subject to Change  Monday, April 13, 2020 Rep 364 

 

Use your school code s2040s2040s2040s2040    
for online shopping 



Boys Program CABRINI HIGH SCHOOL 

Grades 9-12  Allen Park, MI  
 
Black or Brown belt required 

Grades Embroidered Pants Price Range 
 9 - 12 5202 Plain Front Pants (While Supplies Last) $32.35 - $36.80  
 9 - 12 5203 Pleated Front Pants (While Supplies Last) $32.35 - $36.80 
 9 - 12 5208 Plain Front Pant $28.35 - $35.80 
  Colors: Khaki with school monogram-27/6770 

 

Black or Brown belt required 

Grades Embroidered Shorts Price Range 
 9 - 12 3268 Pleated Walking Shorts (While Supplies Last) $24.80 - $30.35 
 9 - 12 3288 Flat Front Long Shorts $24.80 - $30.35 

  Colors: Khaki with school monogram-27/6770 

 9 - 12 3282 Flat Front Long Shorts (While Supplies Last) $22.80 - $30.35 
  Colors: Khaki Brushed Twill with school monogram-1027/6770 

 

White LS Oxford REQUIRED for MASS with School Tie 
Grades Oxfords Price Range 
 9 - 12 5761 Oxford Shirt Long Sleeve $19.95 - $36.55 
  Colors: White-17 

 

Grades Ties Price Range 
 9 - 12 4827 Four in Hand Tie $17.95 - $17.95 
  Colors: Grey/Navy Polyester Plaid with school monogram-933/7154 

 
Grades Embroidered Polos Price Range 
 9 - 12 8715 Moisture Wicking Polo $25.70 - $29.70 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

Grades Embroidered Sweaters Price Range 
 9 - 12 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $38.25 - $48.25 
 9 - 12 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $36.25 - $45.70 

 9 - 12 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $42.70 - $52.25 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

Grades Embroidered Pullovers Price Range 
 9 - 12 2085 Jerzees Cadet 1/4 Zip $35.25 - $43.25 
 9 - 12 2256 Half Zip Pullover $44.70 - $47.70 
  Colors: Navy with school monogram-15/7114 

 

Grades Belts Price Range 
 9 - 12 6305 Wide All Leather Belt $17.50 - $17.50 

 9 - 12 6310 Braided All Leather Belt $10.75 - $12.99 
  Colors: Brown-23 

 9 - 12 6309 Narrow All Leather Belt $14.50 - $14.50 
  Colors: Brown-23, Black with Brown-2223 

 

 

REQUIRED CREW SOCKS FROM SCHOOLBELLES 
Grades Socks Price Range 
 9 - 12 1653 Cotton Crew Sock $4.65 - $4.65 
 9 - 12 8653 Bamboo Crew Sock - 3 Pack $11.30 - $11.30 
  Colors: Navy-15, White-17 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037   Pricing Subject to Change  Monday, April 13, 2020 Rep 364 

Use your school code s2040s2040s2040s2040    
for online shopping 



 


